logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1

72999 Vt282 RS01815 WP 162047224.1

1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116

GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1

72999 Vt282 RS01815 WP 162047224.1

1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

Q%QRQEEE&LE D

AL

.ngngéE§Xﬁﬁ§ASDlﬂL§A 0 R pheutetel el |
K

PM R DG

Q
PMIRV
SIPMIR V]|

PPM R DG

PPM R DG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

I4 SDLH SAG
Il SDLH SAG
ASDLHLS G
[ASDLHLSAG
@ IIASDLHLSAG
[ASDLHLSAG
ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG
[ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG
DLk sk TS EE S

S e e ey S g
NEIERFRVEAF QENSCUVHREIE 4 & § I

===~ li=cji=c = ]i-v]i=ci-c -] = - =)=~}

IR APNSRGLVLVWUGEATGSGKSTT AAMTGYRNQHITCHI

YT AIRIYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
NI AINIYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ST AN GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
RIMTALNNGY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
SN ANNGY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
I3 AMJAMIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
I ARSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
ISTPPARZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
I PABERGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIT{ONEYRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DII[OM4EYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIT{GNEYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIT[M4EYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
k% kk kkk KXk Pokokokokoe Do D DD ek

» B @ B B

FUL LDl x *or Lk k|

1563
155
156
159
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1

72999 Vt282 RS01815 WP 162047224.1

1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116

GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1

72999 Vt282 RS01815 WP 162047224.1

1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

iE)

TRV e WL

IDRI
T DRI DVFPA[EK
T DRI DVFPA[§EK
TIDRIIDVFP N K
TIDRIIDVFP N K
TIDRIIDVFP B K

TI RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR
TI RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR
TIDR DVFPAEEKEMVR

ook | okok ok ok ok ok ok ok k

st LRRE ) SR LBsALRED

(e

WNALR ALR [APD
INYALRSALREDPD
INYALESALREDPD
ISYALRSALREDPD
IQYALRSALREDPD

IQYALRSALREDPD

WPNALRSALREDPD
NPNALRSALREDPD
MIZALRSALREDPD
RIZALRSALREDPD
WMAALRSALREDPD
IWNALRSALREDPD
IWHALRSALREDPD

IMBALRSALREDPD
NN NN

Sl st

MUGGGRVAGHEIM
AIGGGRVAHEIM
BUSGGRVAAIRETIM
BUUGGRVAAR

MUGGGRVAAHEIMI
WIGGGRVAAHEIMI
WAGGGRVAAHEIMI
MIGGGRVAAHEIMI
BIGGGRVAAHEIMI
MIGGGRVAAHEIMI

.IGGGRVAiHEIM
C

sk Ll ®ok | kokokok | okokok

Dk AL R T

RERIEN DNALINJAETGHLVF | TLHESUYARLN
RDMETI/WAA TAAETGHLVIIGTLHTHS Ajg

G
G

RDMETIJMLA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTRNS ANK
RDIMETIIMLA TAAETGHLVEGTLHTRNSARN
RDIMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK
RDMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK
RDIMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVEFGTLHT SAAK
RDMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK
RDIMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVEFGTLHT SAAK
RDMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT

ALRNL 15:!Ql ey 0

N
B

EIM C G

PAIRNLIRENKVAQMYSHIQTG
PAIRNLIRENKVAQMYSENIQTG
IIPATRNLIRE[@KVAQMYSHIQTG
IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSEVIQTG
IIPATRNLIRERNKVAQMYSENIQTG

IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSEVIQTG
ook ok ok ok ok kok | Kook kKoK K [

233
235
236
239
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

313
315
316
319
315
315
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

1203
1019
1307
1086
1116

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1

72999 Vt282 RS01815 WP 162047224.1

1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116

GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1

72999 Vt282 RS01815 WP 162047224.1

1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

1

1

1

) ey P

S
Efl\;EFBLE-.—-;L"S.E:‘:ELE-:\»F?V(. S RERVREIDET e avmis AR R EDOs G REF R A
WWEDIRAIRY QISMVDDKESSEQDLHSIADSANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY . . . GSGSLQNVKI...... .. DME..............
YEDWLLHMDSSNDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL........ EMSDDDPGRSFR. .. ..
YADMLKHNDSPNNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSEMER. .. ... .. KMTFDGQRRNLK. . ...
LERI\NIDPKEFARLANDASAGL....GGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAA
AP EV R R R AN SE SM S F . . o o e e e e e e e e e
AP E A R R R AN SE S M S F .« . ot e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Y
* [oXeNo X2 R2 N2l = =[2X2 kD)

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

IS KHTENHE AN
ISKHTI\HEAINLNKSLF
IS RDSINKEKINKQPENF

s8R ENI\REXKINK IPENF
SINLPTIRAVINKSPESF
P QT R TAKQPESFEL . . . oot
P QT RTAIKQPESFL . . . oottt e e
P QT R TAI K QPESFL . o . oo

368
381
383
418
347
347
343
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

368
381
383
395
347
347
343
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



